Kwik Office Page 76
Traxx & Tiles Statement of Line
Traxx Components
• Traxx
• Splice plates
• Fastener concealment
➤See page 77.
Fabric Tiles

Interworks EQ panel heights.
How to Specify:
1 Model
2 Fabric grade
3 Fabric number
Sample (base model underlined):
1 2  3
QHIT1236A B  2202
Traxx & Tiles
Standard:
• 2 matching trim channels
GSA SIN 711-1
Fabric Price Grade
D W H Model A B
36"H Tiles
1⁄2" 12" 351⁄2" QHIT1236A $ 220 $ 243
18" QHIT1836A  244  267
24" QHIT2436A  253  276
30" QHIT3036A  295  318
36" QHIT3636A  304  327
42" QHIT4236A  314  337
48" QHIT4836A  324  347
54" QHIT5436A  356  379
60" QHIT6036A  360  383
** Effective November 15, 2011 **
Kwik Office Page 79
End Trim
How to Specify and Pricing